
MORNING BREAK 

SANDWICHES / PASTA POTS  

STREET FOOD 

MAIN MEALS  

HOMEBAKES / DESSERT POTS 

DRINKS 

Cereal  and Milk

Porridge and Compote

Overnight Oats and Fresh Fruit 

Freshly Baked Croissant  

Sweet Waffle 

Toast and Butter 

Toasted Crumpet 

Toasted Teacake / English Muffin 

Toasted Bagel 

Hashbrown 

Bacon/Sausage Roll

Sausage & Cheese Bagel 

Chicken Wings 

Potato Wedges 

Pizza / Chicken Bagel

Pizza Muffin 

Breakfast Wrap / Pot 

Crudities & Dip 

£1.00

£1.00

£1.20

£0.95

£1.10

£0.45

£0.50

£0.70

£0.90

£0.45

£1.50

£1.60

£0.99

£0.60

£1.50

£0.90

£1.70

£0.60

Sandwich from

Baguette / Bagel from 

Wraps from 

Pasta Salad Pot 

Rice Salad Pot  

£1.95

£2.10

£2.10

£1.50

£1.50

MEAL DEAL 

Meat / Vegetarian Main 

Potatoes

Chips

Vegetables / Beans 

Soup of the Day and Roll 

Jacket Potato, One Filling & Salad

Jacket Potato, Two Fillings & Salad

£2.50

£1.80

£0.60

£1.10

£0.60

£1.30

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£1.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.95

£1.95

£1.10

99p

Panini

Pizza of the day

Hot Wrap

Hot Flatbread 

Bagel with Filling 

Bowled Over Offer

Sausage Roll 

99p Offer 

Fruit Pot

Fruit & Yoghurt Pot

Fresh Fruit 

Home bake

£0.90

£0.95

£0.40

£0.80

Water 330ml

Water 500ml

Infused Water 

£0.50

£0.90

FREE 
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