TARIFF B O A R D

MORNING BREAK

Cereal and Milk	£1.00
Porridge and Compote	£1.00
Overnight Dats and Fresh Fruit	£1.20
Freshly Baked Croissant	£0.95
Sweet Waffle	£1.10
Toast and Butter	£0.45
Toasted Crumpet	£0.50
Toasted Teacake / English Muffin	£0.70
Toasted Bagel	£0.90
Hashbrown	£0.45
Bacon/Sausage Roll	£1.50
Sausage & Cheese Bagel	£1.60
Chicken Wings	£0.99
Potato Wedges	£0.60
Pizza / Chicken Bagel	£1.50
Pizza Muffin	£0.90
Breakfast Wrap / Pot	£1.70
Crudities & Dip	£0.60

SANDWICHES / PASTA POTS

Sandwich from	£1.95
Baguette / Bagel from	£2.10
Wraps from	£2.10
Pasta Salad Pot	£1.50
Rice Salad Pot	£1.50

HOMEBAKES / DESSERT POTS

Fruit Pot	£0.90
Fruit & Yoghurt Pot	£0.95
Fresh Fruit	£0.40
Home bake	£0.80

MAIN MEALS

MEAL DEAL Meat / Vegetarian Main Potatoes Chips Vegetables / Beans Soup of the Day and Roll Jacket Petato, Day Filling & Solad	<mark>£2.50</mark> £1.80 £0.60 £1.10 £0.60 £1.30

STREET FOOD

Panini	£2.00
Pizza of the day	£1.00
Hot Wrap	£2.00
Hot Flatbread	£2.00
Bagel with Filling	£1.95
Bowled Over Offer	£1.95
Sausage Roll	£1.10
99p Offer	99p

DRINKS

Water 330ml	£0.50
Water 500ml	£0.90
Infused Water	FREE



ALLERGIES

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT'S INSIDE OUR FOOD DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU OF YOUR AVAILABLE CHOICES.